L23000059966

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





600400352756

01/23/23--01012--023 **125.00

123 JAN 25 AM 10: 25

COVER LETTER

Fee. tus & enclosed)
t

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and stre		ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
he mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal of	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Prin		, , ,	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
512 10th Avenue Palmetto, FL 342		Same	
raimetto, FL 342	221		
other business entity with			or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual o	or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Alexander Berne	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual o	or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Alexander Berne 512 10th Avenue Wes	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual o	or
nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered Alexander Berne 512 10th Avenue Wes	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual o	or

(CONTINUED)

2023 JAN 23 AM 10: 25

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
Manager	Alexander Berne
	512 10th Avenue West
	Palmetto, FL 34221
	
(1)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departme	• • • • •
•	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ADDIVIDED OF THE PARTY OF THE P	7.53
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
I his document is exe	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. also information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third deg	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Alexander Ber	me
Treadige 190	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of	Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)